The undersigned swears under penalty of perjury that the facts contained in this Request for 
Waiver are true and correct to the best of her knowledge, information and belief. 

WHEREFORE, based upon the foregoing, TES Energy Service. Inc. respectfully requests the Public 
Utility Commission to accept its bond of $10,000.00 in lieu of the $250,000 (two hundred and fifty 
thousand dollar) bond generally required. RECEIVED 

OCT 15 i m 

o* PUBLIC UTinTY COMMISSION 

^ S ^ V b BUREAU 

Margaret A. Morris. Counsel 
Printed Name /Tit le 

/OeJT / ^ M P 
Date ' 

Ouff̂ t l h 3 

T.E.S. ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. 
STATEMENT OF ASSETS, LIABILITIES AND CAPITAL-INCOME TAX BASIS